2018 Liya open deck RIB
2.4meter-5.2meter/8.0feet-17feet
China professional factory
RIB Boat, Inflatable boat, Fiberglass  boat
CE approved with ISO6185 &ISO12217
Liya  Open  Floor RIB (Fiberglass hull)2.4 -5.2M   8.0 -17Feet
 www.lianya-industry.com CE  Certificate •Double open fiberglass hull

Transom
height
Air
chamber
Max
Passengers
Max
Loading
Recommend
/Max HP Speed Packing
size(cm)
Hull
weight
Container
QTY
HYP240 240cm 146cm 180cm 70cm 38cm 40cm 3 2+1 300kg 10/15HP ＞12kts 250*105*49 35KG 26/65PCS
HYP270 270cm 164cm 215CM 80CM 42CM 40cm 3 3 414KG 10/15HP ＞12kts 250*105*49 45KG 26/52PCS
Bench  Seat & Console C option    Basic Boat
Liya standard size specification:
without bow seat  storage box
Liya  Open  Floor RIB (Fiberglass hull) 3.0 -4.2M     9.9 -13.8 Feet

width
Tube
diameter Engine shaft
Air
chamber
No.
Max
Passengers
Max
Loading
Recommend
/Max HP Speed Packing
size(cm) weight
Container
QTY
HYP300 300cm 168CM 240CM 80CM 42CM 15" 3 4 410KG 10/25HP ＞12kts 305*115*55 55KG 20/44PCS
HYP330 330cm 168CM 260CM 80CM 42CM 15" 3 5 495KG 15/30HP ＞12kts 305*115*55 74KG 20/44PCS
LY380 380cm 168CM 290CM 80CM 42CM 15" 3 4 655KG 30/35HP ＞15kts 345*115*55 94KG 11/33PCS
HYP420 420CM 186CM 330CM 90CM 48CM 20" 4 6+1 730kg 40/50HP >17kts 370*140*70 180kg 6/18pcs
Liya standard size specification:
Liya  Open  Floor RIB (Fiberglass hull) 3.0 -4.2M     9.9 -13.8 Feet
Console C Seat D Console B Console I Seat  B
2.4 meter to 5.0 meter price base on 0.9mm PVC or hypalon,

length
Inside
width
Tube
Dia.
Engine
shaft
Air
chamber No.
Max
passengers Max Loading Recommend
/Max HP Speed Packing size(cm) weight
Container
QTY
LY430 430cm 196cm 340cm 100cm 48cm 20" 4 7 880kg 40/50HP ＞21kts 420*140*70 195kg 6/14PCS
HYP480 480cm 220cm 420cm 120cm 51cm  20" 5 8 1200kg 70/90HP ＞25kts 470*170*80 230kg 4/8PCS
LY500 500CM 196CM 390CM 100CM 48CM 20" 5 9 1200KG 70/90HP ＞21kts 420*140*70 250KG 4/8PCS
HYP520A 520CM 220CM 445CM 120CM 51CM 20" 5 10 1345KG 70/90HP ＞25kts 500*170*80 265KG 4/8PCS
Liya standard size specification:
Liya  Open  Floor  RIB (Fiberglass hull) 5.2M  (HYP520B)   17 Feet
with bow seat  storage box
Console  F Console B Console  C

length
V
degree
Tube
diameter
Air chamber  Max
Passengers
Engine
Shaft
Recommend
/Max HP
Speed Net
weight
Qty
20/40
HYP520B  520cm
220cm 120cm 430cm 200 51cm 5 10 25inch 70/90HP ≥25kts 315kg 3/8pcs
Liya standard size specification:
Design:
Experienced technicians and engineer that create unique and custom designs